
Jesuit Blue Jays 

2016 Varsity Football Schedule 
 

Date    Opponent   Site    Time 
 

Thursday, August 18  McDonogh #35  Tad Gormley   5 PM 

     (Scrimmage) 

 

Thursday, August 25  Hahnville   Hahnville   7 PM 

     (Jamboree) 

 

Thursday, September 1 Warren Easton   Tad Gormley   7 PM 

 

Friday, September 9  St. Paul’s   St. Paul’s (Covington)  7 PM 

 

Friday, September 16  Escambia (Pensacola, FL) * Tad Gormley   7 PM 

 

Friday, September 23  St. Augustine †  Tad Gormley   7 PM 

 

Friday, September 30  Holy Cross *†   Tad Gormley   7:15 PM 

   (JHS Alumni Homecoming Game; 

    Broadcast on WHNO-TV, Cox Channel 20) 

 

Friday, October 7  John Curtis *†   Tad Gormley   7 PM 

     (JHS Student Homecoming Game) 

 

Saturday, October 15  Rummel †   Joe Yenni   7 PM 

 

Saturday, October 22  Shaw * †   Zephyr Field   4 PM 

     (Broadcast and streamed on WGSO 990-AM)   

 

Friday, October 28  Franklinton *   Tad Gormley   7 PM 

 

Friday, November 4  Brother Martin †  Zephyr Field   7 PM 

 

 

* Jesuit is the home team. 

† District 9-5A Game 
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